Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 31.03.2018

DAMEN
Rang Nr
1. 36
2. 22
3. 37
4. 13
5. 30
6. 11

Name
Bléchlinger Ronja (2001, Heiden)

Muggler Eliane (1994, Thal)

Zimmermann Meret (1996, Flawil)

Stieger Nadine (1997, Altstatten)

Klaiber Giara (2001, Altstatten)

Schneider Martina (1999, Arbon)

Team

Bulls Auerpower / RV
Altenrhein
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein
bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch RV
Altenrhein

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten
Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team /
VC Altstatten

RV Arbon

12:10.1

12:04.1

12:35.1

13:134

13:11.9

15:123

2
11:29.7

11:329

12:124

12:118

12:58.9

14:013

3
11:38.0

11:418

12:235

12:433

13:076

13:07.2

4
11:476

11:47 4

12:52.1

12:54.1

14:07 2

15:297

5
11:28.0

11:555

13:00.9

13:16.4

15:117

Gesamt
58:335

59:01.3

01:03:03.7

01:04:19.0

01:08:37.3

(57:50.5)



